
Cubix 
The Cubix offers a striking contemporary design with solid, practical
appeal. Incorporating a large main bowl, handy second bowl and a
deep drainer, the Cubix sink is ideal as a food preparation area or as a
washing up station.

Available as 1.5 bowl

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Reversible

1½
600

985

508

965

488

347

397

180

156

320

146

Metallix Neostone

-

Granite

Granite

2 x 89

BSW

1 x 35

20

110

650

255

14.7

11.5

2.89

0

0.3

0

0

Cubix
CX9852/ 

Drainer Position

No. of Bowls

Min Base Unit (mm)

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm)

Cutout Size Length (mm)

Cutout Size Width (mm)

Main Bowl Length (mm)

Main Bowl Width (mm)

Main Bowl Depth (mm)

Second Bowl Length (mm)

Second Bowl Width (mm)

Second Bowl Depth (mm)

Material

Gauge mm

Finish Drainer

Finish Bowl

Waste Size mm

Waste Kit

Tap Hole Size ø mm

Guarantee (Years)

Packaging

Packed Height (cm)

Packed Width (cm)

Packed Depth (cm)

Packed Weight (kg)

Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown

Paper/Card (kg)

Polystyrene (kg)

Polythene (kg)

Wood (kg)

Metal (kg)

Colours:

GRANITE
BLACK

GRANITE
WHITE

GRANITE
GREY

GRANITE
OATMEAL

ONYX SILVER PEWTER

NEOSTONE

METALLIX

Barcode

CX9852GB/

CX9852GG/

CX9852GM/

CX9852GW/

CX9852OX/

CX9852PW/

CX9852SI/

5015834038780

5015834038797

5015834038803

5015834038810

5015834038421

5015834038438

5015834038445

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk


