

## Cubix Available as 1.5 bowl

The Cubix offers a striking contemporary design with solid, practical appeal. Incorporating a large main bowl, handy second bowl and a deep drainer, the Cubix sink is ideal as a food preparation area or as a washing up station.





Drainer Position	Reversible
No. of Bowls	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	600
Overall Length (mm)	985
Overall Width (mm)	508
Cutout Size Length (mm)	965
Cutout Size Width (mm)	488
Main Bowl Length (mm)	347
Main Bowl Width (mm)	397
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	180
Second Bowl Length (mm)	156
Second Bowl Width (mm)	320
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	146
Material	Metallix Neostone
Gauge mm	-
Finish Drainer	Granite
Finish Bowl	Granite
Waste Size mm	2 x 89
Waste Kit	BSW
Tap Hole Size ø mm	1 x 35
Guarantee (Years)	20
Packaging	
Packed Height (cm)	110
Packed Width (cm)	650
Packed Depth (cm)	255
Packed Weight (kg)	14.7
Unpacked Weight (kg)	11.5
Packaging Breakdown	
Paper/Card (kg)	2.89
Polystyrene (kg)	0
Polythene (kg)	0.3
Wood (kg)	0
Metal (kg)	0

Barcode	
CX9852GB/	5015834038780
CX9852GG/	5015834038797
CX9852GM/	5015834038803
CX9852GW/	5015834038810
CX9852OX/	5015834038421
CX9852PW/	5015834038438
CX9852SI/	5015834038445

## Colours:

NEOSTONE









METALLIX





